CY7C1021CV26-15ZSXET Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CY7C1021CV26-15ZSXET-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number CY7C1021CV26-15ZSXET
Description IC SRAM 1MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
Detailed Description SRAM - Asynchronous Memory IC 1Mbit Parallel 15
ns 44-TSOP II

Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
*C 2897087 03/22/10 AJU Updated Ordering Information:
Removed obsolete parts.
Updated Package Diagrams.
*D 3057593 10/13/2010 PRAS Updated Ordering Information:
Updated part numbers.
Added Ordering Code Definitions.
Updated Package Diagrams.
*E 3098812 12/01/2010 PRAS Minor edits across the document.
Added Acronyms and Units of Measure.
Updated to new template.
*F 3277371 06/08/2011 AJU Updated Pin Configurations (Included pin configurations for 44-pin SOJ and
48-ball FBGA packages).
*G 4141238 09/30/2013 VINI Updated Package Diagrams:
spec 51-85087 – Changed revision from *C to *E.
spec 51-85082 – Changed revision from *C to *E.
spec 51-85150 – Changed revision from *F to *H.
Updated to new template.
Completing Sunset Review.
*H 4567793 11/12/2014 VINI Updated Functional Description:
Added “For a complete list of related resources, click here.” at the end.
Updated Switching Characteristics:
Added Note 11 and referred the same note in “Write Cycle”.
Updated Switching Waveforms:
Added Note 17 and referred the same note in Figure 8.
Completing Sunset Review.
*I 4573200 11/18/2014 VINI Updated Ordering Information:
Removed prune part numbers namely CY7C1021CV26-15VXE,
CY7C1021CV26-15BAE, CY7C1021CV26-15BAET, and
CY7C1021CV26-15VXET.
*J 5004033 11/05/2015 VINI Updated to new template.
Completing Sunset Review.
CY7C1021CV26-15ZSXET Infineon Technologies IC SRAM 1MBIT PARALLEL 44TSOP II
Document Number: 38-05589 Rev. *J Revised November 5, 2015 Page 17 of 17
All products and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.
CY7C1021CV26